
WOMEN'S PWR RESULTS

Women's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 250.0 185.0

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 170.0

3 Emma Eklund Andover High School 201.0 150.0

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.4 140.0

5 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 190.0 130.0

6 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 232.6 130.0

7 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 120.0

8 Abigail Read Goddard High School 186.2 115.0

9 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 192.0 115.0

10 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 115.0

11 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 110.0

12 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.5 105.0

13 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 200.2 105.0

14 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 105.0

15 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 105.0

16 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 215.8 85.0

17 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 85.0

18 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 80.0

19 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 200.0 80.0

20 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 230.0 80.0

21 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.2 75.0

22 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 216.4 70.0

Women's PWR Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 340.0

2 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 290.0

3 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 250.0 275.0

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.4 255.0

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 255.0

6 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.5 230.0

7 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 200.2 220.0

8 Emma Eklund Andover High School 201.0 220.0

9 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 232.6 220.0

10 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 205.0

11 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 190.0 205.0

12 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 192.0 205.0

13 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 200.0

14 Abigail Read Goddard High School 186.2 170.0

15 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 215.8 170.0

16 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 200.0 155.0

17 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 155.0

18 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 155.0

19 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 230.0 145.0

20 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.2 125.0

21 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 115.0

22 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 216.4 75.0

Women's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 190.0 165.0

2 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 250.0 150.0

3 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 145.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 145.0

5 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 135.0

6 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 232.6 135.0

7 Abigail Read Goddard High School 186.2 125.0

8 Emma Eklund Andover High School 201.0 125.0

9 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.4 125.0

10 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 120.0

11 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.5 115.0

12 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 105.0

13 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 215.8 95.0

14 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 200.2 90.0

15 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 90.0

16 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 192.0 85.0

17 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 80.0

18 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 200.0 80.0

19 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 75.0

20 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 230.0 75.0

21 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.2 65.0

22 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 216.4 55.0

Women's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 655.0 10

2 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 250.0 610.0 8

3 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 530.0 6

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.4 520.0 4

5 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 190.0 500.0 2

6 Emma Eklund Andover High School 201.0 495.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 490.0 0

8 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 232.6 485.0 0

9 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 470.0 0

10 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.5 450.0 0

11 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 200.2 415.0 0

12 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 415.0 0

13 Abigail Read Goddard High School 186.2 410.0 0

14 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 192.0 405.0 0

15 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 215.8 350.0 0

16 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 350.0 0

17 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 200.0 315.0 0

18 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 315.0 0

19 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 230.0 300.0 0

20 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 275.0 0

21 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.2 265.0 0

22 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 216.4 200.0 0

Women's PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 202.0 3.243

23 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 190.0 2.632

30 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.4 2.532

31 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 2.513

34 Emma Eklund Andover High School 201.0 2.463

36 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 250.0 2.44

38 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.5 2.413

41 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 2.366

47 Abigail Read Goddard High School 186.2 2.202



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

51 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 192.0 2.109

52 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 232.6 2.085

54 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 200.2 2.073

56 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 243.2 2.015

58 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 1.886

61 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 215.8 1.622

63 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 200.0 1.575

65 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 1.509

67 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 1.488

68 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 1.37

69 Nova Hepford Wichita East High School 230.0 1.304

70 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 216.4 0.924

71 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 292.2 0.907


